
TITLE: 
ASSIGN;\·IENTS: 
DATE: 
SPONSORING: 

SENATE OF THE MARSHALL UNIVERSITY 
STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 

SB§73. l2 

Allocation of Fi\'c-Hundred Dollars for the Chinese Scholars Association 
SB§73.12 
September 28, 2015 
Sen. O'Donnell 

A BILL 

2 The Chinese Scholars Association is a university-recognized organization applying for funding \\ ith the liscal period ending 

3 on June 30, 2016. 

4 Section I. FUNDING REQUEST INFORMATION: 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

l l 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 
23 
24 

(a). fi\e-hundred dollars ($500) shall be granted by the Marshall Uni\'ersi1y SGA Senate provided that the 

follo\\-ing information is appro\'cd: 

(b). The reques1ed funds will be used to parlially subsidize the cost of an on-campus Chinese festival. 

(c). Cosls associated with the request include [l] one-hundred fifty dollars ($ 150) for rental fees for the festiml 

and [2] ninety dollars ($90) for the purchase of decorations for the festival and [3] two-hundred sixty dollars 

($260) for the purchase of groceries for the on-campus Chinese festival. 

(d). Total costs associated with request: $500.00 

(e). Tolal SGA Fundable Cosls: $500.00 

Tabled 

Section 3. VERIFICATION SIGNATURES: 

<tw~ 
N. Alex O'Donnell 
Senate President Pro-Tempore 

Vetoed 

Removed 

Defeated 

Duncan Waugaman 
Studenl Body President 

FOR 11\TER.NAL USE ONL \' 
Organiwlion: (h:t Sc..hc1~ . \ Auc,c:.c.."'l;, _ 
Con1ac1: A \z.i vr. ,. r-1----------. 
Numbers iulJ As sign icn~:" '.) FEIN: 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT 
ASSOCIATION 




