SENATE OF THE MARSHALL UNIVERSITY STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION SB§73.12

	TITLE: ASSIGNMENTS: DATE: SPONSORING:	Allocation of Five-Hundred Dollars for the Chinese Scholars Association SB§73.12 September 28, 2015 Sen. O'Donnell
1		A BILL
2	The Chinese Scholars	Association is a university-recognized organization applying for funding with the fiscal period ending
3	on June 30, 2016.	
4	Section 1. FUI	NDING REQUEST INFORMATION:
5	(a). Five	e-hundred dollars (\$500) shall be granted by the Marshall University SGA Senate provided that the
6	following information is approved:	
7	(b). The requested funds will be used to partially subsidize the cost of an on-campus Chinese festival.	
8	(c). Cos	ts associated with the request include [1] one-hundred fifty dollars (\$150) for rental fees for the festival
9	and	[2] ninety dollars (\$90) for the purchase of decorations for the festival and [3] two-hundred sixty dollars
10	(\$26	50) for the purchase of groceries for the on-campus Chinese festival.
11	(d). Tota	al costs associated with request: \$500.00
12	(e). Tota	al SGA Fundable Costs: \$500.00
13 14 15	Section 2. REC Auto First Reading	CORD OF DATES: Malan 19/6 Vetoed
16 17	Matt Ja Second Read	ing Removed
18 19	Tabled	Defeated
20		RIFICATION SIGNATURES:
21 22 23 24	N. Alex O'De Senate Presid	onnell Duncan Waugaman Student Body President
		FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY Organization: Chause Schelers Association Contact: Alex Huan") Numbers and Assignments: ") SB 73.12
		MARSHALL STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION